MTA Municipal Transportation Agency
Edwin M. Lee | Mayor

Tom Nolan | Chairman

Cheryl Brinkman | Vice-Chairman
Leona Bridges | Director
Malcolm Heinicke | Director
Jerry Lee | Director

Joél Ramos | Director

Edward D. Reiskin | Director of Transportation

DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

MONDAY, JUNE 25, 2012

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

PULLED OUT OPEN WORKED
SCHEDULED | |\ sERVICE AM PM ON DAY OFF
SYSTEM 0
WIDE 1,245 95.8% 25 27 57
2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY
Afternoon Peak
SCHEDULED AVAILABLE SPARE RATIO
DEMAND
LRV 114 118 4%
F LINE 24 24 0%
CABLE CAR 27 27 0%
WOODS 154 184 19%
KIRKLAND 115 133 16%
FLYNN 103 110 7%
POTRERO 40’ 49 68 39%
POTRERO 60’ 40 46 15%
PRESIDIO 123 135 10%
TOTAL 749 845 13%

-

San Francisco Municipal Transportation Agency
One South Van Ness Avenue, Seventh Fl. San Francisco, CA 94103
Tel: 415.701.4500 | Fax: 415.701.4430 | www.sfmta.com




3. OPERATORS’ ABSENTEEISM

Scheduled

WF

Cable Car 124

Flynn 212
Green 224
Kirkland 230
Potrero 218
Presidio 216
Woods 378
TOTAL 1,602

Total
Unavailable

31
45
46
33
44
38
57

294

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents

Time . Vehicle
Date Run | Line #

16:14 1869 | 2
06/25/12

1237634

Page 2 of 3

Location

8023 |POST & POWELL (B)

Sick

13
16
10
19
14
23

102

Vacation

11
10
19
12
12
13
15

92

Unplanned
Leave

11
18
11
10
11
11
18

90

Nature of Occurrence

Action Taken

INSPECTOR R. STANTON CLEARED, KIRKLAND RCS 091
RESPONDED, SYSTEM SAFETY*, CLAIMS (6A47)*, VIDEO
(NO VIDEO AVAILABLE ON COACH), NO 799 VEH DELAY:

00:48

Other

Reasons

R O N P O &M N

Delay

Start

COACH/TOURBUS ACCIDENT 16:14
-NO INJURIES REPORTED

End
17:02

Service Day: June 25, 2012



Time . Vehicle ) Nature of Occurrence Delay
Run | Line Location

Date # Action Taken Start | End
17:59 175 9 8452 MARKET & 5THSTREET  |FALL ONBOARD 17:59 [19:02
06/25/12 (OB)
INSPECTOR A. BANIAS CLEARED, VIDEO*, SYSTEM
1237645 SAFETY*, CLAIMS (6A47)*, A. ANDREWS (4M3)*, NO
799 VEH DELAY: 01:03
23:41 187 F 1062 |MARKET & 5TH STREET  |[FARE EVASION/ 23:41 23:55
06/25/12 (OB) 23:41 23:55
SFPD DISPATCHER #146, CAD #3737. SFPD RESPONDED
1237672 AND CLEARED. INSP.WILLIAMS. VEH DELAY: 00:14 LINE
DELAY: 00:14

Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time ) Vehicle ) Nature of Occurrence Delay
Run ' Line Location -

Date # Action Taken Start | End

09:34 | 027 | M | 1531 |EMBARCADERO (OB) PROPULSION 09:31 10:47

06/25/12 1237549 [LRV2=1454]INSP.C.DEBONO* S| GREEN 1509 @10:47 Ven [10:26 110:47

DELAY: 01:16 LINE DELAY: 00:21

Page 3 of 3 Service Day: June 25, 2012



