SFMTA

Edwin M. Lee | Mayor

Tom Nolan | Chairman Cheryl Brinkman | Vice-Chairman Leona Bridges | Director Malcolm Heinicke | Director Jerry Lee | Director Joél Ramos | Director

Edward D. Reiskin | Director of Transportation

DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

MONDAY, JUNE 25, 2012

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

	SCHEDULED	PULLED OUT IN SERVICE	OPEN <u>AM PM</u>		WORKED ON DAY OFF	
SYSTEM WIDE	1,245	95.8%	25	27	57	

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

Afternoon Peak

	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO
LRV	114	118	4%
F LINE	24	24	0%
CABLE CAR	27	27	0%
WOODS	154	184	19%
KIRKLAND	115	133	16%
FLYNN	103	110	7%
POTRERO 40'	49	68	39%
POTRERO 60'	40	46	15%
PRESIDIO	123	135	10%
TOTAL	749	845	13%

San Francisco Municipal Transportation Agency One South Van Ness Avenue, Seventh Fl. San Francisco, CA 94103 Tel: 415.701.4500 | Fax: 415.701.4430 | www.sfmta.com



3. OPERATORS' ABSENTEEISM

	Scheduled WF	Total Unavailable	Sick	Vacation	Unplanned Leave	Other Reasons
Cable Car	124	31	7	11	11	2
Flynn	212	45	13	10	18	4
Green	224	46	16	19	11	0
Kirkland	230	33	10	12	10	1
Potrero	218	44	19	12	11	2
Presidio	216	38	14	13	11	0
Woods	378	57	23	15	18	1
TOTAL	1,602	294	102	92	90	10

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents

Time	Run	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Run	Line	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
16:14 06/25/12	869	2	8023	POST & POWELL (IB)	COACH / TOUR BUS ACCIDENT - NO INJURIES REPORTED	16:14	17:02
	RESPONDED, SYSTEM S			RESPONDED, SYSTEM SAF (NO VIDEO AVAILABLE ON (LEARED, KIRKLAND RCS 091 ETY*, CLAIMS (6A47)*, VIDEO COACH), NO 799 Veh delay:		

Time	Run	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Run	Line	#		Action Taken	Start	End
17:59 06/25/12	175	9	8452	MARKET & 5TH STREET (OB)	FALL ON BOARD	17:59	19:02
		1237645		INSPECTOR A. BANIAS CLEARED, VIDEO*, SYSTEM SAFETY*, CLAIMS (6A47)*, A. ANDREWS (4M3)*, NO 799 Veh delay: 01:03			
23:41 06/25/12	187	F	1062	MARKET & 5TH STREET (OB)	FARE EVASION /	23:41 23:41	23:55 23:55
	1237672			SFPD DISPATCHER #146, CAD.#3737. SFPD RESPONDED AND CLEARED. INSP.WILLIAMS. VEH DELAY: 00:14 LINE DELAY: 00:14			

Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time DateRunLin		Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
		Line	#		Action Taken	Start	End
09:34	027	М	1531	EMBARCADERO (OB)	PROPULSION	09:31	10:47
06/25/12	12375/10		1/I U	[LRV2=1454]INSP.C.DEBON DELAY: 01:16 LINE DELAY: 00	5	10:26	10:47